NNMHGG 2006 Awardees

Organization
Amigos del Valle

Cancer Services of New Mexico

Casa Mesita Group home

Family Strengths Network (FSN)

Hands Across Cultures

Health Centers of Northern New Mexico
La Clinica del Pueblo de Rio Arriba
LANL Foundation

Las Clinicas del Norte

Las Cumbres Learning Services, Inc.
Los Alamos Family Council, Inc.

Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service

New Mexico Suicide Intervention Project
Pueblo of Pojoaque Counseling & Social Services

Self Help, Inc.

ProjectTitle
General Operating Support

Family Center Retreat

Violence Prevention Program

We Help Ourselves

Las Promotoras of Northern New Mexico

Pharmacy Automation and Safety Project

Diabetes Education and Prevention Outreach Grant

First Born Program (FBP)

Hiring A Family Practice Doctor in Abiquiu

Early Childhood Intervention Initiative

Adult Wrap-Around through Psychosocial Rehabilitat
Wound Care Certifications Training & Implementatio
Youth Suicide Prevention Program

Health & Behavioral Services Project

Los Alamos Emergency Fund

Award
$10,000

$15,000
$9,000

$4,275

$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$20,000
$30,000
$20,000
$11,750
$ 6,868
$20,000
$20,000

$20,000



Organization ProjectTitle Award
The Family YMCA First Aid/CPR Certification for the Community $5,400

The Hospital Auxiliary of LAMC Psychiatry Recruitment $50,000



