NNMHGG 2006 Awardees

Organization Amigos del Valle	ProjectTitle General Operating Support	Award \$10,000
Cancer Services of New Mexico	Family Center Retreat	\$15,000
Casa Mesita Group home	Violence Prevention Program	\$9,000
Family Strengths Network (FSN)	We Help Ourselves	\$4,275
Hands Across Cultures	Las Promotoras of Northern New Mexico	\$20,000
Health Centers of Northern New Mexico	Pharmacy Automation and Safety Project	\$20,000
La Clinica del Pueblo de Rio Arriba	Diabetes Education and Prevention Outreach Grant	\$20,000
LANL Foundation	First Born Program (FBP)	\$20,000
Las Clinicas del Norte	Hiring A Family Practice Doctor in Abiquiu	\$30,000
Las Cumbres Learning Services, Inc.	Early Childhood Intervention Initiative	\$20,000
Los Alamos Family Council, Inc.	Adult Wrap-Around through Psychosocial Rehabilitat	\$11,750
Los Alamos Visiting Nurse Service	Wound Care Certifications Training & Implementatio	\$ 6,868
New Mexico Suicide Intervention Project	Youth Suicide Prevention Program	\$20,000
Pueblo of Pojoaque Counseling & Social Services	Health & Behavioral Services Project	\$20,000
Self Help, Inc.	Los Alamos Emergency Fund	\$20,000

Organization	ProjectTitle	Award
The Family YMCA	First Aid/CPR Certification for the Community	\$5,400
The Hospital Auxiliary of LAMC	Psychiatry Recruitment	\$50,000